Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 126
Incubators, Low Temp./B.O.D, DAIHAN-brand��In
<Continued on next page>
New Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator
“ThermoStable IR-150”
DAIHAN ThermoStableTM IR Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubators, 150-/250-/420-/700- Lit.
with 3×Wire Shelves, Digital Fuzzy Control, CFC-free Refrigeration(R-404A) System, Forced Convection, 0~60℃, ±0.2℃

Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
Jog-Dial
with Push Button
NEW
Cat. No Description Articles
127
InIncubators, Low Temp./B.O.D, DAIHAN-brand��
Ordering Information
DH.WIR03150 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 230V, 150 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-150”
DH.WIR03250 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 230V, 250 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-250”
DH.WIR03420 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 230V, 420 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-420”
DH.WIR03700 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 230V, 700 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-700”
DH.WIR04150 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 120V, 150 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-150”
DH.WIR04250 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 120V, 250 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-250”
DH.WIR04420 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 120V, 420 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-420”
DH.WIR04700 Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator, 120V, 700 Lit., “ThermoStable IR-700”
New Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubator
“ThermoStable IR-150”
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
<Continued from... DAIHAN ThermoStableTM IR Low Temperature(B.O.D) Incubators >
Spare Wire Shelves, Teflon Coated steel
DH.WIR11150 Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated steel, “IRS150”, w470×d480mm,
for “IR-150”, “IR-250”
DH.WIR11420 Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated steel, “IRS420”, w675×d585mm, for “IR-420”
DH.WIR11700 Wire Shelf, Teflon Coated steel, “IRS700”, w770×d680mm, for “IR-700”
Optional Wire Shelves, Stainless steel
DH.WIR21150 (1) Wire Shelf, Stainless steel, “IRU150”, w470×d480mm,
for “IR-150”, “IR-250”
DH.WIR21420 (1) Wire Shelf, Stainless steel, “IRU420”, w675×d585mm,  for “IR-420”
DH.WIR21700 (1) Wire Shelf, Stainless steel, “IRU700”, w770×d680mm, for “IR-700”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WIR31150 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IRV150”, for “ThermoStable IR-150”
DH.WIR31250 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IRV250”, for “ThermoStable IR-250”
DH.WIR31420 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IRV420”, for “ThermoStable IR-420”
DH.WIR31700 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IRV700”, for “ThermoStable IR-700”
WiseRemote�� Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software